CAC, CAPT-series, pivoting t-arms
Clamp Arm Length Clamping Force For Swing Cylinder Pivoting T-arms Model Number
Lmax Ft Series: SU, SL, ST, SC
(mm) (kN)
max. - min. Collar T-Arm
152 2 x 2,8 52 CAC-52 CAPT-52
203 2 x 4,5 92 CAC-92 CAPT-92
203 2 x 5,8 122 CAC-122 CAPT-122
203 2 x 9,3 202 CAC-202 CAPT-202
228 2 x 16,9 352 CAC-352 CAPT-352
 Clamping two workpieces with one swing cylinder
 Quick and precise clamp arm positioning
 Two piece design allows for quick and precise
positioning of clamp arm